Diving Tanks & Weights Only
Orientation Dive House Reef 45 min
Single Dive

Dive Package of 5

Extra Dive of 5

Dive Package of 10

Extra Dive of 10

Dive Package of 13

Extra Dive of 13

5 Days No Limit Dives
Additional Charge for Night Dive
Nitrox Fill for certified divers

Equipment Rental
15L Tank

Full Equipment Per Dive

10 Dive More or Non Limit Dive
Regulator Per Dive

B.C.D Per Dive

Computer Per Dive

Wetsuits Per Dive

Underwater Torch Per Dive

Boat Trips
Morning Boat Trip

Afternoon Boat Trip
Full Day Boat Dive Excursion

Certification Fees

SSI Student Kit

SSI Student Kit Specialty
Certification Fee for specialty/Referral
Certification Card SSI

Photo & Video

U/W Photo's/Videos Including USB
U/W Video 1 Dive

U/W Video 2 Dives

U/W Group Video

SUN SIYAM
OLHUVELI

MALDIVES

DIVE CENTER

57
79
359
71
660
66
748
57
752

13
FOC

13
23
204

13

34
24
68

184
96
66
10

57
204

255
204

Introductory Courses (Incl. Equipment)
Scuba Explorers for kids

Scuba Explorers Pack of 3 Dives
Try Scuba Diving

Try Scuba Diving Excursion

Try Scuba Diving Plus

Scuba Diver Course

Open Water Diver Course

Scuba Diver Upgrade to Open Water
Open Water Referral

Continuing Education (Excl. Equipment)

Scuba Skill Update (2yrs no dive)
Adventure Dive per Dive

Specialty Dive per Dive

Nitox Course Without a Dive

Nitox Course with 1 Dive

Nitox Course with 2 Dives

Advance Adventure Course (5Dives)
Adventure + Nitrox

Adventure + Nitrox + Scooter
Adventure + Nitrox + DUP
Adventure + Nitrox + DUP + Scooter
Stress & Rescue

React Right

Dive Guide Course

211
459
249
396
172
459
753
459
472

176
108
108
163
176
254
555
635
763
763
892
332
230
1245

Swimming, Snorkelling & Free Diving Courses

Discover Snorkeling Excluding EQ
Discover Snorkeling Including EQ
Swimming Lesson

Free Diving course Basic

Free Diving course Level 1
Scooter Snorkeling House reef
Scooter Snorkeling Excursion

Try Mermaid

A 50% charge will be applied for cancellation less than 12 hours prior to the event.

Non-divers pay the same price for boat trips.

All prices are in US Dollars and include 10% service charge and applicable taxes.

WWW.Sunsiyam.com

96
108
89
223
447
128
172
121


http://www.sunsiyam.com/

SUN SIYAM
OLHUVELI

MALDIVES

EXCURSIONS

PRICELIST

Full Day Whale Shark | Manta Excursion

376 per person

Alimatha Night Diving Excursion

332 per person (equipment included)

Private Diving

Price per dive* + 128 for private guide

Boat Rental

Dhoni (fiber or wooden boat) 319 per hour

Gulf Craft /speed boat 383 per hour

SNORKELING EQUIPMENT

PRICELIST
1 Hour Half Day Full Day 1 Week 2 Weeks
(2-6 Hrs) (Up to 24 Hrs)
ABC (Mask, Fins, Snorkel) 6 13 17 82 130
Mask Only 5 8 10 48 82
Fins Only 5 8 10 48 82
Snorkel Only 3 5 6 14 23
Life Jackets 6 10 17 n/a n/a
Wetsuit n/a 13 20 n/a n/a

NOTE: FOR LOST OR DAMAGED EQUIPMENT, YOU WILL BE CHARGED MARKET

PRICE + 35% DUTY PRICES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

*Price per dive remains as indicated in the pricelist.
A 50% charge will be applied for cancellation less than 12 hours prior to the event.
All prices are in US Dollars and include 10% service charge and applicable taxes.

WWW.Sunsiyam.com



http://www.sunsiyam.com/



