

## **DIVE CENTER**

### PRICELIST

Diving Tanks & Weights Only		Introductory Courses (Incl. Equipment)			
Orientation Dive House Reef 45 min	57	Scuba Explorers for kids			
Single Dive	79	Scuba Explorers Pack of 3 Dives	459		
Dive Package of 5	359	Try Scuba Diving	249 396 172 459 753 459 472		
Extra Dive of 5	71	Try Scuba Diving Excursion			
Dive Package of 10	660	Try Scuba Diving Plus			
Extra Dive of 10	66	Scuba Diver Course			
Dive Package of 13	748	Open Water Diver Course			
Extra Dive of 13	57	Scuba Diver Upgrade to Open Water			
5 Days No Limit Dives	752	Open Water Referral			
Additional Charge for Night Dive	13				
Nitrox Fill for certified divers	FOC	Continuing Education (Excl. Equipment)			
Equipment Deptel		Scuba Skill Update (2yrs no dive)	176		
Equipment Rental 15L Tank	13	Adventure Dive per Dive	108		
Full Equipment Per Dive	23	Specialty Dive per Dive	108 163 176 254 555 635		
10 Dive More or Non Limit Dive	204	Nitox Course Without a Dive			
		Nitox Course with 1 Dive			
Regulator Per Dive	9	Nitox Course with 2 Dives			
B.C.D Per Dive	9	Advance Adventure Course (5Dives)			
Computer Per Dive	9	Adventure + Nitrox			
Wetsuits Per Dive	9 Adventure + Nitrox + Scooter		763		
Underwater Torch Per Dive	13	Adventure + Nitrox + DUP	763		
Boat Trips		Adventure + Nitrox + DUP + Scooter	892		
Morning Boat Trip	34	Stress & Rescue	332		
Afternoon Boat Trip	24	React Right	230 1245		
Full Day Boat Dive Excursion	68	Dive Guide Course			
Certification Fees					
SSI Student Kit	184	Swimming, Snorkelling & Free Diving Co	urses		
SSI Student Kit Specialty	96				
Certification Fee for specialty/Referral	66	Discover Snorkeling Excluding EQ	96		
Certification Card SSI	10	Discover Snorkeling Including EQ	108		
DI ( 0.1%)		Swimming Lesson	89		
Photo & Video		Free Diving course Basic	223		
U/W Photo's/Videos Including USB	57	Free Diving course Level 1	447		
U/W Video 1 Dive	204	Scooter Snorkeling House reef	128		
U/W Video 2 Dives	255	Scooter Snorkeling Excursion 17			
U/W Group Video	204	Try Mermaid 121			

A 50% charge will be applied for cancellation less than 12 hours prior to the event.

Non-divers pay the same price for boat trips.

All prices are in US Dollars and include 10% service charge and applicable taxes.



### **EXCURSIONS**

PRICELIST

#### Full Day Whale Shark I Manta Excursion

376 per person

#### **Alimatha Night Diving Excursion**

332 per person (equipment included)

#### **Private Diving**

Price per dive\* + 128 for private guide

#### **Boat Rental**

Dhoni (fiber or wooden boat) 319 per hour

Gulf Craft /speed boat 383 per hour

# SNORKELING EQUIPMENT

#### PRICELIST

	1 Hour	Half Day (2-6 Hrs)	Full Day (Up to 24 Hrs)	1 Week	2 Weeks	
ABC (Mask, Fins, Snorkel)	6	13	17	82	130	
Mask Only	5	8	10	48	82	
Fins Only	5	8	10	48	82	
Snorkel Only	3	5	6	14	23	
Life Jackets	6	10	17	n/a	n/a	
Wetsuit	n/a	13	20	n/a	n/a	

NOTE: FOR LOST OR DAMAGED EQUIPMENT, YOU WILL BE CHARGED MARKET PRICE + 35% DUTY PRICES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE